
Zone for Phase 1 
Temporary generator 

Zone for Phase 1 
Temporary boiler plant 

Zone for Phase 1 
Temporary gas meter 

Hedge 
planting

Hedge 
planting

Hedge 
planting

6
1
4
5

1
0
0
0
0

2
0
0
0

4
0
0
0

2
1
4
5

2
0
0
0

2
4
2
9
0

2
0
0
0

2
1
0
0

2
1
0
0

1
6
0
0

2145 8000 3001

1
6
0
0

850 3386

2000 13146

3451

Ownership Boundary

Temporary Plant Site Boundary

Key

prp-co.uk

020 7653 1200

London

Rev Date Description Dwn Ckd

The contractor is responsible for checking dimensions, tolerances and 
references. Any discrepancy to be verified with the Architect before proceeding 
with the works. Where  an item is covered by drawings to different scales the 
larger scale drawing is to be worked to.    

Do not scale drawing. Figured dimensions to be worked to in all cases.  

CDM REGULATIONS 2015. All current drawings and specifications for the 
project must be read in conjunction with the Designer's Hazard and 
Environment Assessment Record  

All intellectual property rights reserved. 
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